National Payplaaie'Clea.ringhouse
20J East 4th Street
Raom 182-988
einORnati, OR 45201
PHONE: 513-391-6260, FAX: 513-721-COIN(2646)
.....
~...
I\J

Adjustment Type
FILLER
Adjust Type Code
IXC lD
FILLER
Adjust Amount
IIIdicatos what soetion this
record is in.
Number of records in the file of A count oftho Dumber of
e tot records in the Header section.
Zero fill Zero fill
A count ofthe Dumber of
RCOfds in the Claim Status
alICi Compensation Data
section.
, FILLER Zero fill Zero tillI
Number of records in the file of A count ofthe Dumber of
type '5' reoordl in the Validated aDd
Paid Claims Toll-Free
0 section.
FILLER Zero till Zero fill
Number of records in the file of A count ofthe number of
type '7' records in the Adjustment
orIin sectiou.
FILLER Zero fill Zero fill
Number ofrecords in the file of A count ofthe number of
e '9' records in the Trailer section.
FILLER Zero fill Zero till
Total number of data records in A total count ofall the records
the file in all 5 sections.
\
,I
------
6 07/02/02
· ,JUL-12-201212 14: 1219 BROADWING INC. P.43
~ NiCi